
TVRA CENTRAL BASEBALL CONTACT LIST 2019 

SCHOOL NAME PHONE EMAIL 
TVRA CENTRAL 
CONVENOR 

Taylor Jones (519) 452-2640 (s) 
(226) 678-1784 (c) 
(226) 663-8374 (h) 
(519) 452-2659 (f) 
 

taylor.jones@tvdsb.ca 
 

TVRA SOUTHEAST 
CONVENOR 

Sean Latimer (519) 539-0020 (s) 
(519) 673-9772 (c) 
(519) 539-0793 (f) 
 

 s.latimer@tvdsb.ca 

LCDSB CONVENOR Andrew Mann (519) 675-4434 (s) 
(519) 200-0030 (c) 
(519) 675-4674 (f) 
 

amann@ldcsb.ca 
 

BANTING S.S. Don Thody 
 
 
Adam Cornish 

(519) 452-2800 (s) 
(519) 860-5701 (c) 
 
(519) 851-5623 (c) 
 

 d.thody@tvdsb.ca 
 
  
a.cornish@tvdsb.ca 

 

BEAL S.S. Seneca Sanford 
 
 
Craig Pettit 

(519) 452-2700 (s) 
(519) 694-3999 (c) 
 
(519) 452-2700 (s) 
(519) 933-6281 (c) 
 

 s.sanford@tvdsb.ca 
 
  
c.pettit@tvdsb.ca 

 

CENTRAL S.S. Bruce Estabrooks 
 
Chris Hill 
 
Dan Mendham 

(519) 452-2620 (s) 
 
(519) 788-2307 (c) 
 
(226) 377-7013 (c) 

   b.estabrooks@tvdsb.ca 
 
   christopher.hill@tvdsb.ca 
 
  d.mendham@tvdsb.ca 
 

CLARKE ROAD S.S. Taylor Jones 
 
 
 
Brandon Lawrence 
 

(519) 452-2640 (s) 
(226) 678-1784 (c) 
(226) 663-8374 (h) 
 
 

taylor.jones@tvdsb.ca 
 
 
 
  b.lawrence@tvdsb.ca 

LAURIER S.S. Stephen Miron 
 
 
Peter Sidler 

(519) 452-2840 (s) 
(519) 777-0354 (c) 

s.miron@tvdsb.ca 
 
 
p.sidler@tvdsb.ca 
 

 

  



LUCAS S.S Roger Carp 
 
 
Greg Keyes 
 
Steve Samways 
 

(519) 452-2600 (s) 
(519) 933-6979 (c) 
 
 

c.prater@tvdsb.ca 
 
 
grkeyes@trane.com 
 
s.samways@tvdsb.ca 

MEDWAY H.S. Greg Jenney 
 
 
Scott Hubert 
 
Noah Smith 

(519) 660-8418 (s) 
(519) 859-9845 (c) 
 
(519) 319-3460 (c) 
 
(519) 237-3647 (c) 
 

g.jenney@tvdsb.ca 
 
 
judyandscott@rogers.com 

MONTCALM S.S. Bill Granger 
 
 
Chris Dukic 

(519) 452-2730 (s) 
(519) 868-7302 (c) 
 
(519) 452-2730 (s)  
(519) 495-6638 (c) 
 

w.granger@tvdsb.ca 
 
 
c.dukic@tvdsb.ca 
 

NORTH MID 
 
 
 
 
 

Drew Cook 
 
 
 

(519) 294-1128 (s) 
(226) 926-3195 (c) 
 

d.cook@tvdsb.ca 

OAKRIDGE S.S. Mike Darling 
 
 
Derek Naisbitt 

(519) 452-2750 (s) 
(519) 872-7196 (c) 
 
(519) 852-1908 (c) 
 
 

m.darling@tvdsb.ca 
 
 
d.naisbitt@tvdsb.ca 

SAUNDERS S.S. Mark Paterson (519) 452-2770 (s)  
(226) 268-7172 (c) 

m.paterson@tvdsb.ca 
 
 
 

SOUTH S.S. Stephen Ryan 
 
 
Mike Stenning 

(519) 452-2860 (s) 
(226) 700-9763 (c) 
 
(519) 452-2860 (s) 
(519) 200-3220 (c) 
 

stephen.ryan@tvdsb.on.ca 
 
 
m.stenning@tvdsb.on.ca 
 

STRATHROY D.C.I. Erin Rows 
 
 
Mike Randall 

(519) 245-2680 (s) 
 
 
(519) 872-5705 (c) 

e.rows@tvdsb.ca 
 
 
michaelrandall2008@live.com 
 

 


